Col Satsangi’s Kiran Memorial Public School

(n unit of AIPECCS nocloty)

Satbari, Chattarpur, New Delhi - 110074
NO:CSKM PS/2023

February 07, 2023

ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2023

Class - Xi
| - (A) Practical Examlnation
28/02/2023 Tuesd;;“”w 1 Physics/ Busuness Studues/Pohtucm Smence“
01/03/2023 Wednesday MB|oIogy/ Mathematucs/ Accountancy/ .
Sociology
02/03/2023  Thursday Chen‘w;tr;/t_égnomlcs/lllstc;r—\} F \
03/03/2023 Friday psychology! Informatics Practicel Mathematics |
04/03/2023 Saturday English \
06/03/2023 Monday Physical Education/ Painting J
| (B) Theory Examination J
11/03/2023 Saturday Chemistry /Business Studies/ History J
14/03/2023 Tuesday English J
17/03/2023 Friday Psychology/ Informatics Practice/ Mathematicﬂ
21/03/2023 Tuesday Biology/ Maths/ Accountancy / Political J
Science
23/03/2023 Thursday Physical Education/ Painting/ Music J
28/03/2023 Tuesday Physics/ Economics/ Sociology j
31/03/2023 Saturday Geography J

Instructions

o Attendance is compulsory on all days
Remember to clear all pending fee dues before examination begins on 01-03-2023 to

avoid any inconvenience. Kindly ignore if fee dues are paid.
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